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OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Mr. Greg D. Hill............................................. Executive Director ............... ext. 224 ......................... ghill@nysdental.org 
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia .............. Assistant to Executive Office  .............. ext. 242 ............... pmarcucia@nysdental.org 
Ms. Jenna Bell  ........................... Director of Meeting Planning ............... ext. 225 ......................... jbell@nysdental.org 
Ms. Karen Miazga ................................... Manager of Meetings ............... ext. 223 ................... kmiazga@nysdental.org 
 
DENTAL JOURNAL 
Ms. Mary Grates Stoll  ................................... Managing Editor ............... ext. 270 ...................... mstoll@nysdental.org 
Ms. Jeanne DeGuire  ............................... Advertising Manager ............... ext. 271 ................... jdeguire@nysdental.org 
 
Chester J. Gary - Editor  
P: 716-683-7443, C: 716-435-4413, Email: garyddsjd@gmail.com, Addr: 60 Los Robles Street, Williamsville, NY 14221 
 
FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Mr. Michael J. Herrmann  ............ Assistant Executive Director ............... ext. 244 ............. mherrmann@nysdental.org 
Ms. Amanda Armao  ................................................. Controller  .............. ext. 241 .................... aarmao@nysdental.org 
Ms. Sherri L. Lenz  .............................. Administrative Assistant  .............. ext. 240 ........................ slenz@nysdental.org 
Mr. Peter C. Lacijan  ............................... Membership Director ............... ext. 243 .................... placijan@nysdental.org 
Ms. Heather Relation  ......................... Membership Concierge ............... ext. 257 ................. hrelation@nysdental.org 
Ms. Isabella Ayala ................................. Membership Assistant ............... ext. 236 ....................... iayala@nysdental.org 
 
GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS 
Ms. Briana McNamee ............. Director of Government Affairs ............... ext. 281 .............. bmcnamee@nysdental.org 
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia  ............. Assistant to Executive Office ............... ext. 242 ............... pmarcucia@nysdental.org 
 
HEALTH AFFAIRS 
Ms. Elizabeth Bray............................. Director of Health Affairs ............... ext. 251 ....................... bbray@nysdental.org 
Ms. Jacqueline Donnelly  ................ Manager of Health Affairs ............... ext. 250 ................. jdonnelly@nysdental.org 
 
LEGAL AFFAIRS 
Mr. Lance Plunkett  ......................................... General Counsel ............... ext. 242 ............... pmarcucia@nysdental.org 
Ms. Patricia J. Marcucia  ............. Assistant to Executive Office ............... ext. 242 ............... pmarcucia@nysdental.org 
 
MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS 
Ms. Grazia Yaeger  ......................... Assistant Executive Director ............  ext. 283 ................... gyaeger@nysdental.org 
Ms. Kasey Healy ........ Marketing and Communication Manager ............. ext. 226 ......................khealy@nysdental.org 

 

NYSDF Staff 
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Ms. Stacy Mcilduff  ....................................... Executive Director ..............  ext. 272 ................. smcilduff@nysdental.org 
Ms. Brenda Turner  ....................................... General Manager ............... ext. 227 .................... bturner@nysdental.org 
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